
07:30 09:00 daily

08:30 10:05 Monday	
  -­‐	
  Saturday

Red	
  Line: 10:00 11:35 daily

Blue	
  Line: 11:45 13:20 daily

12:30 14:05 daily

13:30 15:05 daily

Price	
  Metro: 15:45 17:20 daily

17:00 18:35 daily

18:30 20:05 daily

19:30 21:05 daily

Price	
  Bus: 22:00 23:30 only	
  Sunday

06:00 07:30 Monday	
  -­‐	
  Saturday

07:00 08:35 daily

08:30 10:05 daily

Price	
  Bus: 09:15 10:50 daily

11:45 13:20 Monday	
  -­‐	
  Saturday

12:30 14:05 daily

Blue	
  Line: 14:30 16:05 daily

Red	
  Line: 16:00 17:35 daily

17:00 18:35 daily

18:30 20:05 daily

19:30 21:05 only	
  Sunday

Price	
  Metro: 20:30 22:05 only	
  Sunday

S.	
  Sebastião	
  -­‐	
  Aeroporto

1,40	
  €

9,00	
  €

Metro	
  to	
  Lisbon	
  Airport

free	
  shuttle	
  service	
  from	
  SoulSurfcamp	
  
to	
  bus	
  station	
  Peniche

Metro	
  station	
  near	
  zoo

Jardim	
  Zoológico	
  -­‐	
  S.	
  Sebastião

9,00	
  €

Departure	
  Peniche Peniche	
  -­‐	
  Lisbon

Bus	
  Schedule	
  from	
  Lisbon	
  Airport	
  to	
  Peniche

Lisbon	
  -­‐	
  PenicheDeparture	
  Lisbon

Aeroporto	
  -­‐	
  S.	
  Sebastião

Bus	
  Schedule	
  from	
  Peniche	
  to	
  Lisbon	
  Airport

free	
  shuttle	
  service	
  from	
  bus	
  station	
  
Peniche	
  to	
  SoulSurfcamp

Bus	
  Station	
  Sete	
  Rios	
  near	
  zoo

Metro	
  to	
  Central	
  Bus	
  Station

S.	
  Sebastião	
  -­‐	
  Jardim	
  Zoológico

1,40	
  €


